
TRUMPF
TECHNOLOGY SEMINAR

APRIL 6TH - 8TH, 2020
At TRUMPF in Farmington, CT

Travel expenses compliments of Southern States Machinery & TRUMPF 
For more information and to RSVP, call 800.540.9713 or visit SouthernStatesMachinery.com/Events

We will arrive in Farmington, CT the evening of April 6th and depart on April 8th.  
Your flight, lodging, transportation, and meals are compliments of TRUMPF and 

Southern States Machinery.



RSVP today by calling 800.540.9713 or visit SOUTHERNSTATESMACHINERY.COM/EVENTS

DAY 3 - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 8TH

8:00 AM 11:00 AM

8:30 AM 11:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Return to the Customer & Technology Center Automation Presentation & Demonstration

TruServices Presentation; Smart Glasses & Service 
App Demonstrations

TRUMPF Finance Presentation

TruTops Software

TRUMPF Power Tools Presentation & Demonstration

Lunch

Closing Remarks

DAY 1 - MONDAY, APRIL 6TH

6:00 PM 7:00 PMArrive at TRUMPF Cocktail Hour & Machine Demos Dinner at TRUMPF

DAY 2 - TUESDAY, APRIL 7TH

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

TRUMPF Overview

TruLaser, TruLaser Tube, and TruLaser Weld 
Presentation

Plant Tour & Machine Demonstrations

Lunch

1:00 PM TruPunch, TruMatic Presentation & Demonstration

TruBend Presentation & Demonstration

Sheet Metal Design

Dinner at The Tavern @ Rebel Dog


