

TRUMPF **TECHNOLOGY SEMINAR**

APRIL 6TH - 8TH, 2020 At TRUMPF in Farmington, CT

We will arrive in Farmington, CT the evening of April 6th and depart on April 8th. Your flight, lodging, transportation, and meals are compliments of TRUMPF and Southern States Machinery.





DAY 1	- MONDAY, APRIL 6 TH		
6:00 PM	Arrive at TRUMPF Cocktail Hour & Machine Demos	7:00 PM	Dinner at TRUMPF
DAY 2	- TUESDAY, APRIL 7 TH		
8:00 AM	TRUMPF Overview	1:00 PM	TruPunch, TruMatic Presentation & Demonstration
8:30 AM	TruLaser, TruLaser Tube, and TruLaser Weld Presentation	2:30 PM	TruBend Presentation & Demonstration
11:00 AM	Plant Tour & Machine Demonstrations	4:00 PM	Sheet Metal Design
12:30 PM	Lunch	6:00 PM	Dinner at The Tavern @ Rebel Dog
DAY 3 - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 8 TH			
8:00 AM	Return to the Customer & Technology Center	11:00 AM	Automation Presentation & Demonstration
8:30 AM	TruServices Presentation; Smart Glasses & Service App Demonstrations	11:30 AM	TRUMPF Finance Presentation
9:30 AM	TruTops Software	12:00 PM	Lunch
10:30 AM	TRUMPF Power Tools Presentation & Demonstration	12:30 PM	Closing Remarks

RSVP today by calling **800.540.9713** or visit **SOUTHERNSTATESMACHINERY.COM/EVENTS**